
Ein Pool mit 5 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.55204 Straßwalchen, Ai 23.05.2015U14 women U 10 - U 16 Women & Men+ 52 - 57 kg
 21. Int. Pfingsttturnier Stra

Matte 13 min

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

10

10

04-05 Slavinskaite Kamile HANDL Magdalena Slavinskaite Kamile

01-02 REISCHL Karin MARTINER Melanie MARTINER Melanie

03-04 RAS Catharina Slavinskaite Kamile Slavinskaite Kamile

05-01 HANDL Magdalena REISCHL Karin REISCHL Karin

02-03 MARTINER Melanie RAS Catharina MARTINER Melanie

04-01 Slavinskaite Kamile REISCHL Karin Slavinskaite Kamile

03-05 RAS Catharina HANDL Magdalena HANDL Magdalena

02-04 MARTINER Melanie Slavinskaite Kamile MARTINER Melanie

RAS Catharina01-03 REISCHL Karin REISCHL Karin

05-02 HANDL Magdalena MARTINER Melanie MARTINER Melanie

T:JZ Innsbruck

NÖ:Judoteam SHIAI DO

OÖ:UJZ Mühlviertel

LTU:Alytis

NÖ:RAIKA Krems

01 REISCHL Karin

02 MARTINER Melanie

03 RAS Catharina

04 Slavinskaite Kamile

05 HANDL Magdalena
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Poolk.

Nr. Name Verein Siege / Pkte

Runde/Starter Name  (weiss) Name  (blau) Sieger Pkte

1

2

3

4

5

01 02 03 04 05

1. MARTINER Melanie

2. Slavinskaite Kamile

3. REISCHL Karin

Wertungen

Wettkampf-Paarungen:
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